

## Management and Strategy Institute announces May 2022 winners of the Continuous Improvement Award

Management and Strategy Institute issues nine Continuous Improvement Awards in the month of May. Eight individuals and one organization.

DOWNINGTOWN, PA, USA, May 4, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Management and Strategy Institute (MSI Certified) announced the winners of the May 2022 Continuous <u>Improvement Awards</u>. These awards are issued to individual professionals, as well as organizations that meet MSI's strict adherence to implementing continuous improvement methodologies. Winners must demonstrate a commitment to streamlining processes, quality management, long-term strategies, and the professional development of themselves and others. Only a small



themselves and others. Only a small percentage of applicants are issued the award. Winners typically have process improvement

experience using tools such as Six Sigma, Lean, or Total Quality Management. They also demonstrate continuous improvement in themselves through volunteer work and improving

their local communities.

Continuous Improvement Award Winners - May 2022

Continuous Improvement Professional Award Elsa Green Marie Doyle Amber Payne Helen Moran Beulah Rice Pauline Goodman Terrell Blair Jonathan Welch

Organizational Continuous Improvement Award SoCalGas

Greg Moore
Management and Strategy Institute
+1 484-402-7984
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/571059323

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.